
     

Calendar of Open Day Events - Spring Term 2024 (Local Colleges and Universities) 

 

College/University 
 

Date Time 

SIXTH FORM COLLEGES 
 

Cronton College 
 
 

Tuesday 20th February 2024 5.30pm – 7.30pm 

Riverside College 
 

Tuesday 12th March 2024 
Tuesday 11th June 2024 
 

5pm – 7pm 
5pm – 7pm 

Knowsley Community College Monday 29th January 2024 
Monday 11th March 2024 
 

5pm – 7pm 
5pm – 7pm 

St Helens College 
 
 

Wednesday 13th March 2024 5pm – 7pm 

Carmel College 
 
 

Tuesday 12th March 2024 5pm – 7.30pm 

Myerscough College Saturday 3rd February 2024 
Saturday 16th March 2024 
Saturday 8th June 2024 
 

10am – 12.30pm 
10am – 12.30pm 
10am – 12.30pm 

Sefton Sixth Form College 
 
 

Thursday 1st February 2024 5 – 7pm 

The City of Liverpool College 
 
 

Wednesday 21st February 2024 4pm – 6pm 

 
University Open Events (Undergraduate) 

 

Liverpool University 
 
 

Tuesday 9th April 2024 See website for further details 

Liverpool John Moore 
University 
 

Wednesday 14th February 2024 1pm – 4pm 

Edge Hill University 
 
 

Friday 5th July 2024 
Saturday 6th July 2024 

See website for further details 

Liverpool Hope University 
 
 

Saturday 29th June 2024 See website for further details 

 

For further information on college or University Open Days visit: 

www.opendays.com Or speak to Miss Ward, Careers Co-Ordinator. 

http://www.opendays.com/

